. S S.1. STATEMENT :- BUILDING 'B' "WATER REQUIREMENT (SRA)
F.S.l. STATEMENT :- SRA BUILDING F.S.I. STATEMENT :-BUILDING ' A" (SALE) FnﬂﬁNGs.l;1+EE] (SALE) ™ _"%-r"ﬁbw . P ——
¥ | [
FSI AREA COMM. | RESI COMM. | RESI. SERIRRIE: BAF |pepeon| DAY | iR
FLOORS FS. F.SI |TENT|SHOPS FLOORS F.S| FS.. [TENT|SHOPS =TT ; e
SOCIETY SHOPS AREA | AREA AREA | AREA o T 30 | @5 TTH
FLOORS PROPOSED FIRE BALWADI TEN. RESL. FORCOMM.FLOORAREA 38850 | 130 | 45 5828
RES|. | COMM. TE;”;L encLosep| REFICE Ipassace g‘gg atam| uer [ee| & [ ESSESOE i [BASEMENT 01 000 | 000 | O | © BASEMENT 01 000 | 000 | & | O T ene | NOOF | FER lioray water
| BALCONY CASE WELFARE CENTER [BASEMENT 02 0.00 0.00 0 0 BASEMENT 02 0.00 0.00 o 0 i ' Pt RO 11 iPERSﬂN. LTR. LTR. '
" z - 5 PARKING P2 211.37 | 0.00 0 3 PARKING P2 17068 | 000 | © 2 REQ. WATER CAPACITY {D-H-W-T-1‘| 772 | 6 135 521100
B B . 5 - B ' & N i FOR FIRE FIGHTING 20000
: PAR ) ! 4 . : e e :
T = n - : . . - - _ - KING P1 496.83 | 0.00 0 PARKING P1 55746 | 000 | O 6 W+ FRE T — e
] 1 1 y : REQ. WATER CAPACITY (ULGW.T. HWL.T, g
e > ey - pe ; . . " e - = 1ST FLOOR 000 | 155318 | 6 0 1ST FLOOR 0.00 |1496.27 | & 0 il TY (U )[ OHWT CAPX150 | ';'2;".‘;33
2ND FLOOR 000 | 115042 | & 0 2ND FLOOR 000 |119531| 8 0 e — -
15T FLOOR 46568 o 465 68 0 0.00 450.74 | 2884 | 17.71 | 26.08 501.84 14 1] U.GW.T.+FIREFIGHTING | 937478
2ND FLOOR 13146 | 0 113146 | 269.43 000 | 33167 |2694|17.71| 26.08 43 0 SRD FLOOR 000 | 115042 | 6 | O 3RD FLOOR 0.00 |118531) 8 | O© ‘ e EEE
i |4TH FLOOR 0.00 115942 | & ] 4TH FLOOR 0.00 119531 | B 0
4TH FLOOR 13146 | 0 113146 | 25943 000 | 33167 [26.94|17.71| 26.08 43 0 STH FLOOR 000 |116042 ) & | O STH FLOGR o |neen i e ) o i TR [oemn st
5TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 113146 | 25043 0.00 33167 |26.94|17.71 | 28.08 5 43 0 BTH FLOOR (R.F.) | 000 | 115942 | 6 0 6TH FLOOR (R.F)) 000 [119531| 8 | © MR Jodin. TENE | oepson ET"‘; LTR.
6TH FLOOR 1131.48 0 113146 259.43 0.00 33167 |26.94 | 17.71 | 26.08 - - 43 0 7TH FLOOR 000 | 115942 | & 0 7TH FLOOR 000 |119531| 8 0 FOR RESIDENTIAL :
7TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 113148 259.43 0.00 33167 | 2694 17.71 | 26.08 - - 43 0 [8TH FLOOR 000 | 115942 | 6 0 5TH FLOOR 000 |118531| 8 0 REQG. W“EERTPMW [132] 6 | 135 | 86100
: FOR COMM LAL
8TH FLOOR (RF) | 1091.39 0 1091.39 24217 57.33 33167 |2694| 1771|2608 | . 41 0 9TH FLOOR 000 | 115942 | 6 0 9TH FLOOR 000 |119531| 8 0 REQ. WATER CAPAGITY (1363695 s - -
[9TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 113146 259.43 0.00 33167 |2694|17.71| 26.08 : 43 0 10TH FLOOR 000 | 115942 | 6 0 10TH FLOOR 000 |119531| 8 0 IREQ. WATER CAPACITY (B39.09/6) 140 5 #5290
10TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 113148 | 259.43 0.00 33167 |2694|17.71 | 26.08 - A 43 0 11TTHFLOOR (RF)| o000 |115942 | 6 0 11THFLOOR (RF) | 000 | 119531 8 0 Fena sl WbRE | 10505:
: FOR FIRE FIGHTING 20
11TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 11313.45 25043 0.00 33167 | 2694 |17.71| 26.08 - - 43 0 12TH FLOOR 0.00 116042 | & 0 12TH FLOOR 0.00 119531 | a 0 S LWL + FIRE FIGHTING 120854
12TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 1 1315:45 258.43 0.00 331687 |2694|17.71 | 26.08 - 43 0 13TH FLOOR 0.00 1150.42 8 0 13TH FLOOR 0.00 119531 | & 0 IREQ. WATER CAPACITY (UGW.T) D.H.'F'u: TE.ECAF" ] 194331
ISTHADORME) (Wi ) o s | RN | ST 3 0N R ILIT] S 0 0 14TH FLOOR 000 |115942| 8 | 0 14TH FLOOR 000 [119531] 8 [ o FOR FIRE FIGHTING 200000
15TH FLOOR 1131.46 0 1131.46 259.43 0.00 33167 |2694|17.71 | 26.08 5 43 0 6THFLOORRF)| om0 | 115842 | © . GTHFLOOR®RF) | ooo | 1iessi| B -
16TH FLOOR 1131.48 0 1131.48 25943 0.00 33167 |2694| 17.71 | 26.08 - 43 0 S e ~
17TH FLOOR 13146 | © 113146 | 25043 0.00 33167 |2694|17.71 | 26.08 41 0 o, ool Bl WL = i el o= R e e ] LOCATION PLAN
18TH FII:DGR (RF) | 100 - 091 .39 242.1? 5?I 3 331 .E? 25.94 1?.?1 zﬁlu:a F 43 0 Al el B B B . balbadials o B kit B R . WATER TANK e SO EEE TOTAL WATER IN
. F. 1.39 0 . : 33 ) . : :
19TH FLOOR 92250 o 19225& 150.75 0.00 28037 |2694|17.71| 26.08 a3 0 L L . el i it Loocichs B . e e W o bttt
| ' ' ' ' 20TH FLOOR 000 |115942| 6 | 0 | [20THFLOOR 000 [119531] 8 | © O S oMM T !
TOTAL| 2050281| 388.50 | 20891.31 | 451827 | 17199 | 6379.50 |511.86/336.49|49552|26.08 501.84 7176 772 35 TTHrOOR e o [Tz | B . e e w6 : Bt s ‘[ P
TOTAL 20891.31 1243971 501.84 T1.76 BO7 22TH FLOOR 0.00 11560.42 & 0 22TH FLOOR 0.00 1195.31 B 0. EQ. WATER CAPACITY (404 50/3) 135 45 GG \\
TOTAL 708.20 | 25001.00| 132 | 7 TOTAL 728.15 |26507.78| 176 | B s s i L ki b ALE L 19 45 834 F 4
TOTAL F.8.1 26609.20 TOTAL F.S.| 27325.93 SAPACITY TREI TS 124868 B S.NO. 89(P), 90(P) 7
FOR FIRE FIGHTING 20000 \\ (CTS.NO. 1008+1021(P)+1007)
O H.W.T. + FIRE FIGHTING 144868 7
NOOF | HTOF TOTAL NON| BALWADI & | AREA OF SOCIETY OFFICE+POLICE [2.5% CONVENIENCE]| TOTAL CONSTRUCTION ©
gl B8 FLOOR SRA SHOP| TENEMENT | COMM. FSI RESI.FSI  |BALCONY | REFUGE |PASSAGE |STAIRCASE| FIRE STAIRCASE | LIFT | LMR | o or "l (o cioe oy s T T T Lo T AREA REQ. WATER CAPACITY (UGW.T) D_H_m.;_Eampx prn % { .
B1+ R FOR FIRE FIGHTING 200000 . /
1 54.15 GROUN Q?:LEHD 35 772 388 50 20502.81 4518.27 171.89 6379.50 511.86 336.49 409552 | 26.08 | 1243871 501.84 71.76 84528 34753.90 U.GVW.T. + FIRE FIGHTING 2173 /
stk SAY 365300 g 02
TOTAL - - 807 20891.31 0.00 171.949 6379.50 511.86 336,49 49552 | 26.08 | 12439.M 501.84 T71.76 B49.28 3475390 | / 3
—
AREAAS! | MINIMUM = ©
I ey e - P :
REQUIRED REFUGE AREA STATEMENT (SRA BUILDING) F.S.I. STATEMENT :-CLUB HOUSE+ SHOWROOM DOCUMENT | CONSIDERED ﬂ AN
T 2 CONSEQUENT FLOOR BUILT UP AREA /12.50 X 0.30 FLOORS PROPOSED F 5., 50 + oo SoT A0 | 6227 61 622303 5644.00 5644 .00 & SN\
I 2 HAIN LINK FLOOR AREA  [1196.96 + 1158,63 / 12,50 X 0.30 P2 1254.18] 3 SHOWROOM| Py |CSTNo1008| 484280 4642.70 4332.00 4332.00 / %
- = . i REQUIRED ___ |56.56 5Q.M P Tz - CSTNo.d021|  967.26 057.26 967.26 967.26
------------ = = PIENOED. .. BT IR N, 15T FLOOR - CLUB HOUSE 302.17| 10LUB HOUSE 0 Total| 1183776 | 1183280 | 1004326 | 10843328 SA .
C.C.COPING || > 18 A
2 - ki TOTAL 2669.31 0.00 T %
DOMESTIC TANK = > 1 EQUIRED REFUGE AREA STATEMENT (A" BUILDING) /'/""'h
' le—o 2 CONSEQUENT FLOOR BUILT UP AREA /12.50 X 0.30 8.NO. 88+80(PT),(CTS.NO. 1007+ 1008+1021(F)) AREA CALCULATION AS PER
2 el - | ELEVATION: ENTRANCE GATE e e STATEMENT OF CONVENIENT SHOPS FOR REHAB TRIANGULATION METHOD 3 N
o~ Al - : : i CONSTRUCTI 1 | 74370 | + | 79.82 | X | 15375 | X |0.50] = 11837 .76 \\
= PCQUIRED = SRN PARTICULARS ON AREA IN 3 01
£ M. = 11837 78
UGWT SECTION GROUND LVL. .éngar.: FROVIDED 56.36 SO.M sam 5
T [ REQUIRED REFUGE AREA STATEMENT ( B BUILDING) F CORVENTENT SHORS REQUIRED S L i
GONGRETE SLAB WITH FOUNDATION | | | 2 |CONVENIENT SHOPS REQUIRED AREA 2 5% OF (1) 847 62 i
t—f 230+ o L E‘ I i l 6.00 2 CONSEQUENT FLOOR BUILT UP AREA /12.50 X 0.30 4 |NUMBER OF SHOPS PROVIDED 81 110.37 i
C = - | L. ) FLOOR AREA [1195.31X2 /1 12.50 X 0.30 5 -
b ofgr=a- == =] PLAM : ENTRANCE GATE ped A AREA OF SHOPS PROVIDED - GROUND FLOOR 54583 ;
E ::ﬁ:: o -WHGHL‘H’.LHPE SECTION THROUGH (SCALE 1:200) REQUIRED T ATSOM. 6 |AREA OF SHOPS PROVIDED - FIRST FLOOR 0345 FL{}T AREA KEY F"LAN AFTER AMALGAMATIDN
et = L s4nn COMPOUND WALL PROVIDED 57.37 SQ.M. TOTAL 849.28 SCALE-1:1000
PLAN i i : LaRfiC JELLY! PEEELE
- BPUE PERFORATED PIPE
SECTION
RAIN WATER RECHARGE PIT
FSI & NON-FSI
AREA
DESCRIPTION SQ. M.
A |FSIAREA
1 |BUILDING - SRA 20891.31
2_[BUILDING - A 26609.20 WIDE ROAD - - - , Q——
3 |[BUILDING - B [WING - B1 +B2] 2732593 i :i’ f'f 0 SIOR
4 |CLUB HOUSE+ SHOWROOM 2669.31 =% 2hie
| —— & [ UNE |
TOTAL| 7749575 = e - : 1
B |NON-FSI AREA | 110.08 - ; 5)
1 |PROPOSED BALCONY AREA OF SRA BUILDING | 4518.27 = ' - _[r‘- &
1 |REHAB CONVENIENCE SHOPS 2.5 % ' £49.28 S - = PR DS S o e e e sl 1|
2 |SOCIETY OFFICE 71.76 o 2 J—T, _ -—————— = e
T TRANS 1 3 ] 2
3 |BALWADI & WELFARE l 42946 a e TRANS FORMER —2 2
4 |PASSAGE + STAIRCASE + LIFT + LMR. 706384 srA DG l EEC;#HGE FORMER— FORMER -2 oy
5 |TERRACE AREA 4063.99| SET o 2 SLAB PROJECTION L
& |SRABUILDING PARKING AREA 4168.38| : ‘ = e .
7 |BUILDING A & B [B1 +B2 | PARKING AREA 21265 41 - e e e e — — e —— i~
I 5 | o |
3_|PODIUM LANDSCAPE AREA | 4727 6.00 l f— 9372 - ENCLOSE BALCONY ABOVE P — i 64.15 : .
9 |REFUGE AREA | 626.99 T - g A + e Mot — ;
10 [SPACE FOR SERVICES 546,82 | T )% A el il LA 5% SHASEMENT LINE
I . |
e L ! =3 . S REFUGE A-BUILDING REFUGE
RVICES AREA | 7 S< X % | AREA B2+B1+P2+P1+22FL -
3.1 |DG SET & TRASNFORMER 208.00| | 2 | & ol ;
T e k '8 - | 2 HEIGHT: 77.15 M.
33 51 5000 8 E: BELOW | SHOPS-7NOS+RESIDENTIAL TEN.-132NOS
- | | |
. m . ' A
i ...l ~ | @ >< X I e L ¥ === RECHARGE
3.5 |OHWT 200.00 | E I E’ 3 “ o L::’.."—f: } L’::\J I a2 it e A
TOTAL| 254957 | = \/ | R L=l T~ q:—wf’rj' o el s |
| il — | o= ¥
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION AREA (FS1 + NON FSHSERVICES) |  128246.77 ¥ N\ % / N ;”i oy aer b2 '\; i ho
. i . / L = g = ! =
: [ STP MENTILATION | A | # ! o A AW
i | C ka \JI Llﬁﬁ\l LIFFD2 1\; ;i ot —— u LIERD4 o \d 8
i eaacars T = ﬂFENf% AR L S— e P %, Vo Wl - e / S Tomwim
: ~ - - = ’,“' \ l._-""'_'r:E_.. fﬁni & :':-:‘.‘-.'.h} I_
| e BN . ks 1
L b - il @ N —— ¥
YA - s @ .
un TH T o ol et § e
: ; g - — T - 0N up Up
I L.E.I.E. I | IP . S - Fe T e 5 -J- E“DD { =
i (o S - : oy |
It e 57 2 P —LJ|
- ] — i g — - ——— = — o - o s 15504 550451 - —i $ B .
1 - e Ay o A 1 W 1%
! B VSR | A< = SR-02 =4/"\i
6.00—T+ ! #y =
| rd W I = = 8
i N | = +8.00M LVL s B = -
i % LSS = ( ) Bk 1 i £
| N [ ) i
: / B il L =Ofw
I : : w = -
: e I:ll 2 iy
i - : it b
L = oo T = |
| = T ]
: e 5= EEEET R |
: -5 B Y VR, S
: E__ LAVWN AREA = -E_E| s [ = [T i :
| o ~—H= 3 OPEN TO SKY | | |
| ""-.___H .r'_‘_.-""’ '_ 3l _‘.-- b TORET |
I - i L il ! i E ¢ {+9[]EIM LVL] 1 i L
| - 5 MULTIFIRPOSE HALL | EL 1 |
| -S4 - 1
' }i - o i, M- 5 1ST ALOOR ' [TT1T1} ] I
! I - T - & HEIGHT: 3.90 M ' J |
! ERE S % g {+#9.150M LVL) FIOLE E |
I — — STAIRCASE s =l = |
|| REFUGE AREA T, | ST & Mg : . b |
" % @ il | ' L ' T'lr‘_-' . WL AN, | |
I D”.ET e | r -, -. — ¥ £ | L 3= 23 05 | | M Semi Coverad Deck Area |
] I,\j/\ g g == L | | : '
7\ | | d :
3 £ 15 T
Hfx ‘ | | |
| - ; _-.._ .. uF 1 | g m
. 8 : B e ==l | . g g
’ S 2 gy oYM AREA 111 1 : S O
| e T 9.25 1 3 NO OF SHOWRCOM | o
< X 1ST FLOOR i BELOW l i
S|| HEIGHT: 3.90 M ] | O
E Wil (+9.150M LVL) h F—————- Ly L1 l §
I |
g LANDSCAPE AREA | | | -
il OPEN TO SKY | | : pes
= g, SRABUILDING  _ -] (+9.00M LVL) 2 | | | =
- e ! Em_————————— ——— —— — —— = =
= ~ HEIGHT= 54.15M— ~ g | ;
1
= oo B1+(LOWER PARKING-P1)*GROUND+19=~ : |
o BASEMENT |LINE FLOORS TENEMENTS=80Z(SHOPS-35 | ! | | '
. r NOS+RESID-772 NOS) e 1 | :
'Q' | - i i -~ ! |
o | - e | I
g 1 . 1720 | |
| | |
' 18 = | |
X I 2 @ | |
= b | I
|5 ~ o L. | 6.00
| 3 o K R e el | Y et L E
E & k= o
| : 71.30 % e
&a \/ & nm B
|3 /\ S< M S + "
c T - 3 i 2
| . (+8.00M LVL) WING-B1 w o
| a = |
. ol e
I | L ]
| ST ] - —
FwT B — B-BUILDING ‘
= 1LY Wi o B2+B1+P2+P1+22FL | |
T ekt up e . HEIGHT: 77.15 M. '| |
s i . ¢ ~1_| SHOPS-8 NOS+RESIDENTIAL TEN.-176 NOS
| I | o - el e . e _— ﬂ = % : ks : .
| ! et 17.20 = OWC
| k- o= nea [
| o T | ) RECHARGE
' | | e PIT
I | chEI‘E:; | REFUGE 1.550 15507 b
RECHARGE l N/ | BELOW | .Am X o
PIT : = /\ |
¥
| g \“KJ‘ : . . 16604
| Sk &8 = 1 - ) : i
= L | E R - 1| ﬁ % — = — | I 3 i | g
coff Ly | —— T | L T DO U0 O AU UL SUU S OSU OO A
o = >b.__.'_§. AR R s Pt e R R B L T :. e L e e e _._.l_.._._.._.._ e i el s S S S S S e U S U P P S —— ]
423 & >K X |
oz | = |
i I | 6.00
| | | ' "_']__ : 7.15
s | === 55 |
—— 600 ——F[ | \BASEMENT LNE  ENCLOSE BALCONY ABOVE Lt s e L =
————————————————————— o e e iy SLAB PROJECTION 1l R __Feaseuent ne
g o " SLAB PROJECTION
- s 2 67.15 -
} oo o
= WATER LINE
‘-.—l = e
- - - 9.00 M WIDEROAD - - -

PROPOSED SITE

SITEPLAN N

SCALE 1:200

STAMP OF APP@VAL 0117
LAYOUT
OFFICE OF THE
SLUM REHABILITA“DN AUTH GR;U l':l -
PUNE & FIHPR‘I-CHINCHWAD AREA, 1
ioned in
Revised Approval subject to condition menatm:‘;n
. Revised Commencement Certificate ;:gi M
F'emﬂ'l N W Date.a "
REVISED COMMENCEME
ISTANT DiRE OR OF TOWN Pmmlgt;ié
‘€1 UM REHABILITATION AUTHORITY, PUNE-
PARKING STATEMENT :- BUILDING A’
FLOORS TENE | CAR | SCOOTER
COMMERCIAL USERS EVERY 100 SQM. 100 Sgm.| 2 6
PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA $19.33 | 12 a7
RESIDENTIAL FOR EVERY TEME. 80 TO 150 SQM. 1 1 1
PROPOSED TENEMENTS BETWEEN B0 TO 150 SO.M. 44 44 44
RESIDENTIAL FOR EVERY TENE. 150 SQ.M. & ABOVE 1 2 1
PROPOSED TENEMENTS 150 5Q.M. ABOVE 88 176 BB
50 VISITOR PARKING B 7
TOTAL PARKING REQ. 238 176
TOTAL PARKING PROP. 317 176
AREA REQL PER, PARKING 12.50 2.00
TOTAL AREA REQ. 306250 35200
PARKING STATEMENT - BUILDING "B’ [WING-B1+82)
FLOORS TENE | CAR |SCOOTER
COMMERCIAL LSERS EVERY 100 S0.M. 100 Sgm. 2 ]
PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA 59104 | 12 35
RESIDENTIAL FOR EVERY TN-80 TO 150 SQO.M. 1 1 1
PROPOSED TENEMENTS BETWEEN 80 TO 150 SQ.M. 176 —-| 176 176
RESIDENTIAL FOR EVERY TN 150 SQ.M. & ABOVE 1 z 1
PROPOSED TENEMENTS 150 SQ.M. ABOVE 0 o
5% VISITOR PARKING 9 g
TOTAL PARKING REQ. 197 220
TOTAL PARKING PROP. 276 0
AREA REQ, PER PARKING 12.50 2.00
TOTAL AREA REQL 345000  0.00
PARKING STATEMENT - SHOWROOM
FLOORS TENE | CAR |SCOOTER
COMMERCIAL USERS EVERY 100 SOM. 100 Sgm.| 2 B
PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA 221119 | 44 30
TOTAL PARKING REQ. 44 an
 TOTAL PARKING PROP. 44 30
AREA REDQ. PER PARKING 12.50 2.00
TOTAL AREA REQ. 550.00 | 60.00
TOTAL 837 426
2) PARKING REQUIRED AS PER RULE 8.1.1 (V)=426 i : "
SCOOTER AGAINST 250/6 =41 CARS REQ. - ) :
AREA REQ. PER PARKING 1250 20 |
TOTAL AREAREQ. _ 51250 0
TOTAL CAR PARKING PROVIDED | &7 NOS i
PARKING STATEMENT (SRA)
FLOORS RIKSHAW SCOOTER
REQUIRED 3 WHEELER PARKING FOR EVERY 20
TEME. (807 TENE.) 40330000 0
PROPOSED 3 WHEELER PARKING 20 o
'REQUIRED 2 WHEELER PARKING FOR EVERY 1 . P
TEME. (807 TEME.)
PROPOSED 2 WHEELER PARKING 4] BOT
TOTAL PARKING PROP. 20 807
AREA REQ. PER PARKING 472 2.00
TOTAL AREA REC, - B4 1614
TDR CALCULATION |
SR.N.[DESCRIPTION AREA
1 |[TOTAL CONSTRUCTION AREA 34752 24
2 |PERMISSIBLE AREA AS PER TDR NOTIFICATION (1X2.323) BO720.44
| |ADDITIONAL 20% INCENTIVE AREA [FOR DENSITY MORE PR
4 THAN BO9 TN/HA ] (1X0.20) :
3 |ADDITIONAL 10% INCENTIVE CLUSTER REDEVLOPMENT BO72.94
4 [TOTAL PERMISSIBLE AREA (Sr.No.1+24344) 139700.51
5 [PROPOSED AREA FOR REHABILITATION : 20859131
6 PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR FREE SALE 118809.20
7_PROPOSED FREE SALE FSI - RESIDENTIAL 326811.74
8 PROPOSED FREE SALE FSI- COMMERCIAL 2280,92
PROPOSED FREE SALE ANCILLARY FSI- RESIDENTIAL PP
9 |32811.74X60%) '
ROPOSED FREE SALE ANGILLARY Fal - RESIDEMTIAL |
10 |2280 52%80%) 1824.74
11 |TOTAL PROPOSED BASIC FREE SALE FSI (7+8) 35092 66
12 [TOTAL PROPOSED ANGILLARY FREE SALE FSl (9+10 21511.78
13 |TOTAL PROPOSED FREE SALE BASIC+ANCILLA 11+12)| 56604.44
14 [TOTAL PROPOSED BASIC FSI (REHAB+FREE SALE) (5+11) 55083.97
e i~ L AL—F'RGPUEETFHE'EM&W+ANGILLAHY Foi
15 | REHAB+FREE SALE)(5+13) T
16 [TDR GENERATED (15 16+18)) B3716.54
AREA STATEMENT 5Q. M.
1 TOTAL AREA OF PLOT (Minimum area to be considered)
a | AS PER MEASUREMENT SHEET 11837.76
b | AS PER$ DOCUMENT 10885.73
¢ | AS PER PRC DOCUMENT 10943 26
4 | MINIMUM AREA CONSIDERED [ EXCEPT AREA UNDER ROAD = 967.26 SQ.M] DOTE.00
2| |DEDUCTION FOR
a |PROPOSED D.P/D.F. ROAD WIDENING AREA 0
b |ANY D.P. RESERVATION AREA 0
TOTAL a+b 0
3| |BALANCE AREA OF THE FLOT (1-2) 2976.00
4 | |LESS RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE D
5| [NETPLOT AREA (34) 0976.00
6| [|LESS AMENITY SPACE ol
7 | [NET AREA OF PLOT UNDER SCHEME(5-6) 0976.00
8| |PERMISSIBLE TENEMENT =450 TENE/HECT 49|
g | [TOTAL TENEMENTS REQUIRED ACCORDING TO BENEFICIARY LIST 762
10| |CONSIDERED TEME FOR THE PROJECT BOT TENE
11]a |R/IUP AREA PROPOSED FOR SLUM REHAB 20891.31
b |PASSAGE+STAIRCASE +LIFT+L M.R+BALCONY+REFUGE AREA 12430.71)
SOCIETY OFFICE + BALWADI & WELFARE+POLICE CHOWKY+HEALTH
© |cENTRE s
d |PROPOSED CONVENIENCE SHOPPING 2.5% B4T 62
12| |AS PER RULE SR-12 B0% AREA OF 11 (FSI) (20891.31)x60% 12534.79|
13| |[TOTAL CONSTRUCTION AREA (112+11b+11c+11d) 3475224
14| |PERMISSIELE AREA AS PER TOR NOTIFICATION {14X2.323) BOT20.44
15| |ADDITIONAL INCENTIVE FSI| FOR FREE SALE (15 X 20% FOR 809 / HECTARE) 16145.80
16| |ADDITIONAL INCENTIVE FOR CLUSTER REDEVELOPMENT 10% BOTZ94
17| |TOTAL PERMISSIBLE AREA (13 +14+15+16) 13670051
18| |PROPOSED AREA FOR REHABILITATION (FSI) 20891.31
19| |PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR FREE SALE (17-18) 118800.20|
20| |PROPOSED FREE SALE FSI- RESIDENTIAL 32811.74
21| |PROPOSED FREE SALE FSI - COMMERCIAL 226092
5p| [PROPOSED FREE SALE ANCILLARY FS| - RESIDENTIAL (3281174 X 60%) 10687 04
WITH PAYMENT OF CHARGES :
o3| |PROPOSED FREE SALE ANCILLARY FS -COMMERCIAL  (2280.92 X 80%) 182474
WITH PAYMENT OF CHARGES ;
24| |TOTAL PROPOSED BASIC FREE SALE F5I {20421 35092 66
25| (TOTAL PROPOSED ANCILLARY FSI(22+21) - 21511.78
26| |TOTAL PROPOSED FREE SALE BASIC+ ANCILLARY FSI (20+21+22+23) SEG04.44
27| |TOTAL PROPOSED BASIC F.5.1. (REHAB +FREE SALE) 55083 97
38| |TOTAL PROPOSED BASIC + ANCILLARY F.S.1. (REHAB +FREE SALE) (18+26) T7495.75
79| |TDR GENERATED (17-27) BIT16.54
LEGEND NORTH
PLOT LINE SHOWN - BLACK N
PROPOSED WORK SHOWN - RED
EXISTING TO BE DEMOLISHED - HATCHED YELLOW
WATER LINE SHOWN - BLACK DOTTED
EXISTING TO BE RETAINED - HATCHED BLUE
DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN - RED DOTTED
CERTIFICATE OF AREA
THAT, THE PLOT UMDER REF. WAS SURVEYED BY SURVEYOR APPOINTED
BY DEVELOPER AND THE DIMENSIONS OF SIDES ETC. OF PLOT STATED
OM PLAM TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF CITY
SURVEY/TPS RECORD i =
AR VISHAL ). DESHPANDE
Architeet
OWNERS DECLARATION
|/WE UNDERSIGNED HERE BY CONFIRM THAT i/WE WOULD ABIDE BY PLANS
SANCTIONED BY PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION. |/WE WOULD EXECUTE THE
STRUCTURE AS PER SANCTIONED PLANS. ALSO I/WE WOULD EXECUTE THE
WORK UNDER SUPERVISION OF PROPER TECHNICAL PERSON SO AS TO ENSURE
TY, AND SAFETY AT THE WORK SITE
[
PRATHAMESH CONSTRUCTIONS
OWNER'S NAME, ADDRESS, SIGNATURE
ol
MR. SHIRISH RISWADKAR
PRATHAMESH CONSTRUCTIONS
PROJECT : SRA PROJECT
PROPOSED SLUM REHABILITATION PROJECT AT, 8.NO.
89+90(P),CTS NO. 1007+1008+1021(P.) LOKMANYA COLONY,
KOTHRUD,PUNE
ARCHITECT :-
. . VISHAL J. DESHPANDE
\.\/’/ ARCHITECTS-TOWN PLANNERS-INTERIOR DESIGNERS
A-1, SUCCESS CHAMBERS, 1232 APTE ROAD,
DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE 411004,
VISHAL J. DESHPANDE | PH. NO. 25532182, 25531141,
C.AJ2008/42068
DATE DEALT BY REVISED BY CHECKED BY SCALE
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